sobota 22.6.2024

W D = W N

W N =

— W N = W N = WD = W= N = W= W= W N = W= N = W N

W NN = W N = W N

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:17

9:17

9:17

9:34

9:34

9:34

9:51

9:51

9:51

10:08
10:08
10:08
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:16
11:16
11:16
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:50
11:50
11:50
12:07
12:07
12:07
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:41
12:41
12:41
12:58
12:58
12:58
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:32
13:32
13:32

FS Tiebi&
FA Jablonec
FC Spartak Trnava
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FC Zbrojovka Brno
FC Tempo Praha 1
FK Teplice
FC Pisek
MSK Fomat Martin
JFA CB
FC Tempo Praha 2
FC Haje ]IM
SK Dynamo CB
FK Hodonin
SK Lisen
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FS Tiebi¢
FC Tempo Praha 1
FC Spartak Trnava
FK Teplice
FC Zbrojovka Brno
FA Jablonec
FC Tempo Praha 2
FC Pisek
SK Dynamo CB
JFA CB
FK Hodonin
FC Haje ]IM
MSK Fomat Martin
FC Tempo Praha 1
SK Lisen
FK Teplice
FS Tiebi&

FC Zbrojovka Brno
FC Spartak Trnava
FC Vysocina Jihlava
SK Dynamo CB
FA Jablonec
FK Hodonin
FC Pisek
FC Haje ]IM
JFA CB
FC Tempo Praha 2
FK Teplice
MSK Fomat Martin
FC Zbrojovka Brno
SK Lisen
FC Spartak Trnava
FS Tebi&

FC Tempo Praha 1
FK Hodonin

SK Lisen
JFA CB
MSK Fomat Martin
FC Haje IM
FC Tempo Praha 2
FK Hodonin
SK Dynamo CB
FA Jablonec
FS Tiebic
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FC Spartak Trnava
FC Tempo Praha 1
FC Zbrojovka Brno
FK Teplice
MSK Fomat Martin
FC Pisek
FC Tempo Praha 2
JFACB
SK Dynamo CB
FC Haje ]IM
FK Hodonin
FC Vysocina Jihlava
SK Lisen
FC Tempo Praha 1
FS Tiebi¢
FK Teplice
FC Spartak Trnava
FC Zbrojovka Brno
FC Tempo Praha 2
FA Jablonec
SK Dynamo CB
FC Pisek
FK Hodonin
JFA CB
FC Haje IM
FC Tempo Praha 1
MSK Fomat Martin
FK Teplice
SK Lisen
FC Zbrojovka Brno
FS Tiebic
FC Spartak Trnava
SK Dynamo CB
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FK Hodonin
FA Jablonec
FC Haje IM
FC Pisek
JFACB
FK Teplice
FC Tempo Praha 2



nedéle 23.6.2024

LW D = W N = W= W= W = W N = W= W= W N

W N =

LW D = W N = W N =

W N =

W N = W N = WD

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:17

9:17

9:17

9:34

9:34

9:34

9:51

9:51

9:51

10:08
10:08
10:08
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:16
11:16
11:16
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:50
11:50
11:50
12:07
12:07
12:07
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:41
12:41
12:41
12:58
12:58
12:58
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:32
13:32
13:32

FC Vysocina Jihlava
FC Haje ]IM
FA Jablonec
JFA CB
FC Pisek
SK Dynamo CB
FC Zbrojovka Brno
FC Tempo Praha 2
FC Spartak Trnava
MSK Fomat Martin
FS Trebi¢
SK Ligen
FK Teplice
FC Haje ]IM
FC Tempo Praha 1
JFA CB
FC Vyso¢ina Jihlava
FC Pisek
FA Jablonec
FK Hodonin
FC Spartak Trnava
SK Dynamo CB
FS Tiebi&

FC Tempo Praha 2
SK Lisen
MSK Fomat Martin
FC Zbrojovka Brno
JFACB
FK Teplice
FC Pisek
FC Tempo Praha 1
FA Jablonec
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FC Haje IM
FS Tebi&

FK Hodonin
SK Lisen
SK Dynamo CB
MSK Fomat Martin
FC Tempo Praha 2
FC Spartak Trnava
FC Pisek
FC Zbrojovka Brno
FA Jablonec
FK Teplice
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FC Tempo Praha 1
JFA CB
SK Lisen
FC Haje ]IM
MSK Fomat Martin

FC Zbrojovka Brno
MSK Fomat Martin
FC Spartak Trnava
SK Lisen
FS Tiebic
FK Hodonin
FC Tempo Praha 1
FC Haje ]IM
FC Vysocina Jihlava
JFACB
FA Jablonec
FC Pisek
FC Zbrojovka Brno
SK Dynamo CB
FC Spartak Trnava
FC Tempo Praha 2
FS Tiebic
MSK Fomat Martin
SK Lisen
FC Haje ]IM
FK Teplice
JFA CB
FC Tempo Praha 1
FC Pisek
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FA Jablonec
FC Spartak Trnava
FK Hodonin
FS Tiebic
SK Dynamo CB
SK Lisen
FC Tempo Praha 2
MSK Fomat Martin
JFA CB
FC Zbrojovka Brno
FC Pisek
FK Teplice
FA Jablonec
FC Tempo Praha 1
FC Vysocina Jihlava
FS Tiebic
FC Haje ]IM
SK Lisen
FK Hodonin
MSK Fomat Martin
SK Dynamo CB
FC Tempo Praha 2
FC Pisek
FC Spartak Trnava
FA Jablonec
FC Zbrojovka Brno



13:49 FK Hodonin : FC Vysocina Jihlava
13:49 FC Tempo Praha 2 : FK Teplice
13:49 SK Dynamo CB : FC Tempo Praha 1



